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et ! Yy . el 773 e fndly
989 NUNINE 399 Viuning Go9 Nuning 304 VUNING (304 Nuning

naAY 237,527 548,120,004,349.69 25,834| 79,624,483,561.43| 263,361 627,744,487,911.12 25,541| 73,873,874,482.03| 237,820 553,870,613,429.09
WEAINILU 237,820| 553,870,613,429.09 12,786 20,217,090,051.49| 250,606 574,087,703,480.58 12,723 19,062,629,498.53| 237,883| 555,025,073,982.05
fuIIAY 237,883] 555,025,073,982.05 8,804 14,923,629,515.59| 246,687 569,948,703,497.64 8,625 14,539,015,031.02| 238,062| 555,409,688,466.62
unIAL 238,062| 555,409,688,466.62 9,381 12,738,169,862.52| 247,443 568,147,858,329.14 14,123| 13,841,193,042.04 233,320| 554,306,665,287.10
I]Mﬂ"lﬁué 233,320 554,306,665,287.10 9,180| 19,782,794,500.37| 242,500 574,089,459,787.47 10,853| 23,666,216,534.08| 231,647 550,423,243,253.39
fiunmu 231,647) 550,423,243,253.39 0,089 12,188,041,036.65| 240,736| 562,611,284,290.04 13,089 84,112,747,446.11| 227,647| 478,498,536,843.93
e 227,647| 478,498,536,843.93 8,312 36,853,799,006.08| 235,959| 515,352,335,850.01 8,633 17,368,139,018.75| 227,326| 497,984,196,831.26
e HNIAN 227,326 497,984,196,831.26 9,403| 14,517,648,867.80| 236,729 512,501,845,699.06 10,530 24,477,320,449.67| 226,199| 488,024,525,249.39
ﬁqmﬂu 226,199| 488,024,525,249.39 10,969| 15,027,836,696.80| 237,168 503,052,361,946.19 11,584|  16,456,469,978.02| 225,584 486,595,891,968.17
ningAy 225,584| 486,595,891,968.17 10,878 34,097,374,812.64 236,462 520,693,266,780.81 11,388 12,823,200,677.33| 225,074| 507,870,066,103.48
damau 225,074 507,870,066,103.48 9,621 11,355,824,437.79| 234,695 519,225,890,541.27 11,199| 10,977,574,067.66| 223,496| 508,248,316,473.61
fiueneu 223,496] 508,248,316,473.61 12,028| 20,012,829,880.07| 235,524| 528,261,146,353.68 12,325 21,534,326,519.14| 223,199| 506,726,819,834.54

it 237,527| 548,120,004,349.69| 136,285 291,339,522,229.23| 373,812| 839,459,526,578.92| 150,613| 332,732,706,744.38| 223,199| 506,726,819,834.54




